Outdoor Containers Architek™ Series • Infinity Series
$ 2006 LAGASSE 9_11 OP 015 CH/BD Sect 09-Waste Receptacles NEW
LIST PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
♦ This symbol denotes items that cannot ship via UPS278
W
aste Receptacles
A
How to order the Infinity
Container that is right for you:
1. Select Dome Top Frame Shape.
Square/Round
2. Select Perforated Panel Kit Size.
35- or 50-gal. Square/32-gal. Round
3. Order Optional Rigid Liner.
Example:
Round Dome Top Container with Rigid Liner
United Receptacle
a Architek™ Series Sand Urn/17-Gal. Litter Receptacle
ADA Compliant. Contoured solid steel lines and perforated steel
provide layered dimensions. Heavy-gauge, hot-dipped galvanized,
fire-safe steel with powder coated finish. Two 10w x 5h disposal
openings. Large-capacity sand pan lifts off for easy emptying.
Includes leakproof rigid plastic liner. Adjustable leg levelers. Made
from 30% recycled steel, 100% recyclable. Ships fully assembled and
ready to use. Manufacturer’s two-year warranty. Black/Anthracite
mesh. 18 dia. x 34h. Shpg. wt. 67 lbs.
UNI A17SU-BKPL Each 672.48
Rubbermaid Commercial Products
INFINITY DECORATIVE WASTE CONTAINERS
• Easy-to-assemble modular design
• Plastic/metal construction for durability
• Dent-resistant panels with high-luster, automotive-grade paint finish
• Black ABS resin base and top will not rust or dent
• Polyliner strap securely holds bags
• Inside funnel ensures waste never misses liner
• Bolt-down capability for greater stability and less vandalism
• Leveling feet provide stability
b Square Dome Top Containers
231⁄2 sq. Total height with 35-gal. panels: 41"; with 50-gal. panels: 47".
Square Dome Top Frame
Black. Shpg. wt. 63 lbs.
RCP 9W38 BLA Each 568.79
Square Perforated Panel Kits
Reversible panels are painted on both sides. Dark Green. Includes
four panels and four uprights.
No. Capacity Shpg. Wt. Each
RCP 9W50 GRE 35-Gallon 40 lbs. 492.48
RCP 9W51 GRE 50-Gallon 50 lbs. 558.60
Square Rigid Liners
Black.
No. Capacity Shpg. Wt. Each
RCP 9W63 BLA 35-Gallon 11 lbs. 77.54
RCP 9W64 BLA 50-Gallon 13 lbs. 107.16
c Round Dome Top Container
32-gal. capacity. 231⁄2 dia. x 41h.
Round Dome Top Frame
Black. Shpg. wt. 57 lbs.
RCP 9W44 BLA Each 540.36
Round Perforated Panel Kit
Silver. Includes three panels and three uprights. Shpg. wt. 41 lbs.
RCP 9W54 SIL Each 369.36
Round Rigid Liner
Black. 32-gal. capacity. Shpg. wt. 10.5 lbs.
RCP 9W62 BLA Each 91.38
Containers and panels sold separately—ORDER BOTH. Rigid
liners are optional.
Items with this symbol require assembly.
= + +
Pick Shape
& Frame
Add Optional
Rigid Liner
Add Panels
Don’t Forget TOOLS / pages 246-247
B
C